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This well maintained and updated 3 bedroom town home is
situated in off the road with a large fenced backyard. The home
offers beautiful custom oak cabinets, a gas fireplace, carpet 2003.
The basement is finished with a 2 piece washroom. Appliances
included. Priced well at $133,900. Call Hillary Eby* today.  03-
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TERRA COTTA PROPERTIES

1. 2-BR cottage on 41 scenic acres with cleared
\'3\ _ land beside beautiful 3/4 acre pond, rolling hills, T

streams. $435,000. Open House Sat. 1-3
JOANNE

GARDNER* Elegantly - customized, beautiful views.
$375,000. Open House Sun. 1-3
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*Sales Rep.

Independenﬂy uwned & ﬂperated

2. Stunning 4-BR home on 2 private acres.§

CRIGHTON*
*Sales Rep.

905)
877-5211

In the southern tip of Erin Twp, in the upscale hamlet of
Ballinafad, you will find a 3 bdrm sidesplit. In-law suite with
separate entrance has many possible uses! Beautiful bright
and utd oak kitchen with large eat-in area that has walk out
to deck EH‘IEI a gorgeous backyard to view and play in (more
than 1/2 an acre) and a seasonal creek borders the
packyard. This home has been well maintained. All this on a
paved road which makes this location excellent for those who
commute. Come and see!

www.lizcrighton.com

BLUE SPRINGS
REALTY
(HALTON) CORP.
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HARRISON*
*Sales Hep,

873 6218
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Located on quiet crescent in great
neighbourhood. Home features gleaming
hardwood flooring, open concept family room and
Kitchen with gas fireplace & walkout to rear yard.
Main floor laundry room with access to two car
garage. Four bedrooms, three washrooms, large
master bedroom accented with double entrance
doors, ensuite with corner tub and separate
shower. A truly family home. Offered at $397.900.
Visit us at http:www.fredharrison.net

PROFESSIONAL
REALTY INC.

Condos, townhouses,
semi’s, detached,
vacant land, etc.

Call Jackie Eagles’.

EAGLES*
*Sales F’.er.}.

877 5165

(Local/Toronto)

Johnson Associates

HALTON LTD., REALTOR

HOUSE

Saturday,
Sept. 20"
1:00-3:00pm

12 Munro
Circle,
2 Georgetown

GEORGOUS HOME IN DESIRED
AREA OF GEORGETOWN

This professionally finished home has many |

attributes, including main floor laundry, C/A, C/V, &

finished rec rm w/gas fireplace, office, workshop [

MANDAR & basement, stained glass front door, quality _1;.:;:
broadloom and ceramics throughout. Walk-out
from living room to professionally landscaped lot,
866 also to garage. $297,400. View atff
31%.3303 www.bramptonrealestate.net or personally: :

FiatFEE

Realty Inc.

Toll Free

Office
24‘5-8 46
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